		Voi.1	<u>W80 Page 17450</u>
	ASD		
		ROW, INC.	
66410	WARRANTY DEED		
	ATC 291	<u>orj</u>	, hereinafter called grantor,
REALVEST convey(s) to HAZEL	INC., a Nevada Corporation M. SNETTH		that real property situated in the
County ofKLAMAT	Overla of Oregon		
	그는 것 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 물로 같아?	1 Det-Las Hight	way 66 Unit.
Lot Pla	l, Block 42, Klamath Falls Fo t No. 2, in the County of Klam	ath, State of Oreg	jon .
	ERVING UNIO GRANIOR ALL OIL, (GAS AND OTHER HYDR	OCARBON
RES SUB	ERVING UNIO GRANIOR ALL OIL, STANCES LYING IN, UNDER OR UP	IN SAID PROPERTY.	
	OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN IS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO TH	STRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPI	LICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL N SIGNING OR ACCEPTING TH MENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN IS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO TH	E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH	
DESCRIBED IN THE	IS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ADDITIONAL TO USES." NT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN HIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYER SHOULD HIS TO VERIEY APPROVED USES.		
NING DEPARTM	ENT IO VERIFT AITHOUS		trop of all encumbrances excep
	that grantor is the owner of the ad		of trust recording
استعشاه وأرار الأروس	a first trust deed and an a	III INCLUSIVE GRAM	
and will warrant take concurrently and will warrant of The tru sideration consi	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or a between symbols if not a	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$ <u>8,500.0</u> value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93	aim the same, except as shown above 0 .•However, the actual con- the whole consideration 3.030
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or to o (Delete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec FORNIA Samples }s. 710 day of March 19 Sc before	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$ <u>8,500.0</u> value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument th <u>REALVEST</u> S. me, <u>By:</u>	aim the same, except as shown above 0 .•However, the actual con- the whole consideration 3.030
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or v ° (Delete between symbols°, if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec FORMA The day of March 19 Sebetore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V. Tropp	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. me, tate,)ss.	aim the same, except as shown above 00 •However, the actual con- ad which is the whole consideration 3.030) singular includes the plural. 1.26th day of February
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or v o (Delete between symbols, if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer FORNIA The day of March 19 Sebefore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V. Trapp person	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$ <u>8,500.0</u> value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument the s. REALVEST s. me, By: tate,)ss. nally	aim the same, except as shown above 0 •However, the actual con- ad which is part of the consideration 3.030) ingular includes the plural. (is26th day of <u>February</u> (inc. a <u>Vevada Corporation</u>
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or v ° (Delete between symbols°, if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec FORMA The day of March 19 Sebetore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V. Tropp	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument th REALVIST S. me, By: tate,)SS. nally to be	Aim the same, except as shown above 0
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	S. a LITS: User herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or to ° (Delete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the construing this deed and the construing the construent the constru	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$ <u>8,500.0</u> value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument the scuted this instrument the REALVEST S. me, tate,)ss. nally to be	aim the same, except as shown above 0
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	S. a LITS: Classic clas	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	Aim the same, except as shown above 0
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or v o (Delete between symbols, if not a struing this deed and where the corr NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec FORNIA	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	OFFICIAL SEAL DONNA R GOGAIN NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
and will warrant taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19 _ 86	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' o (Delete between symbols,' if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec FORNIA }s. <u>The day of March</u> 19. Sebetore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared <u>William V. Tropp</u> , proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence President, and <u>William V. Tropp</u> proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence becretary of the corporation that executed the within instru- y-laws or a resolution of it's board of directors.	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	aim the same, except as shown above 0
Current taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con IN WIT 19_86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the the undersigned personally appea known to me or the ledged to me pursuant to its b Signeture OT Real Vest	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or v o (Delete between symbols, if not a struing this deed and where the corn NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer MESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer a votary Public in and for said County and S ared william V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence President, and william V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence exerctary of the corporation that executed the within instru- ylaws or a resolution of it's board of directors.	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	aim the same, except as shown above 0
Concurrent taxe <u>concurrent taxe</u> <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- IN WIT 19 _ 86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF _ On this the The tru the undersigned personally appea the known to me or instrument on t ledged to me pursuant to its b Signeture Or Real Vest. // 200 Sprame	herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' o (Delete between symbols,' if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect Some and the same against all perso NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect the grant of the com NESS WHEREOF, the grant or has exect a Notary Public in and for said County and S and William V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence president, and William V. Trop proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence percent of the corporation that executed the view that such corporation executed the within instru- ylaws or a resolution of it's board of directors.	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	aim the same, except as shown above 0
CONCUTTENT LAXE CONCUTTENTLY and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- in WIT 19_86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the personally appea known to me or known to me or sinstrument on the ledged to me Pursuant to its b Signature OT A38 Sycam Santa Mor	S. a Lifts: Classical property of the same against all perso and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this the sts of or includes other property of the sts of or includes other property of the state of the struing this deed and where the complexe of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing this deed and where the complexest of the struing t	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	aim the same, except as shown above 0
Current taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- in WIT 19_86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the personally appead known to me or the undersigned personally appead instrument on the ledged to me signeture Or <u>Signeture Or</u> <u>A38 Sycam</u> <u>Santa Mor</u> <u>Hazel Mo</u> 1118 W.	S. a Lifts: Class herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or i • (Delete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer FORNA }s. 7tm day of March 19 Sc before , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence bechalf of the corporation that executed the within instruction y laws or a resolution of it's board of directors. Smed Inc: Ore Rd. lica, Calif. 90402 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sneith,	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By:- () ss. nally to be within row-	aim the same, except as shown above 0
Concurrent taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- IN WIT 19_86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the the undersigned personally appea known to me or the known to me or Signeture OT Realvest, 438 Sycam Santa Mor Hazel M. 118 W. Anaheim	hercewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' ' (Delete between symbols', if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer FORNIA ' May of March 19 Sebefore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V' Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence President, and William V' Yop proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence increased the corporation that executed the within instru- ylaws or a resolution of it's board of directors. SMAR A. Yogan Inc: ore Rd. itca, Calif, 90402 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sheith, Fay Lane #7, California 92805 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument S. REALVEST S. nally to be within rrow- ment S. S. nally to be within rrow- ment S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S. S.	aim the same, except as shown above 0
CUTTENT LAXE CONCUTTENTLY and will warrant a The true sideration consi (indicate which) In con- in will 19	S. a LITS: Class herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' • (Delete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect FORNIA }s. JM day of March NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect FORNIA >s. JM day of March 19 Stebefore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S red William V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence becretary of the corporation that executed the within instrucy y-laws or a resolution of it's board of directors. Smetth, Inc: OTE Rd. lica, Calif. 90402 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sneith, Fay Lane #7, California 92805 grantite's NAME AND ADDRESS	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument s. REALVEST S. me, By: (S. nally to be within mow- ment	aim the same, except as shown above 0
Current taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- IN WIT 196 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the Do this the Personally appead known to me or the undersigned personally appead known to me or the Known to me or Signeture Or Signeture Or A38 Sycam Santa Mor Hazel M. 1118 W. Anaheim Atter recording retu	S. a LITS: Class herewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' • (Delete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect FORNIA }s. JM day of March NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exect FORNIA >s. JM day of March Inday of Warch 19 Schetore , a Notary Public in and for said County and S proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence President, and Ullian V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence ecretary of the corporation that executed the within instrucy- y-laws or a resolution of it's board of directors. Smeith, Fay GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Sneith, Fay Lane #7, California 92805 gravites NAME AND ADDRESS M. Sneith Fay Lane #7	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument th scuted this instrument th REALVEST S. me, By:- 	aim the same, except as shown above 0
CONCURRENT LAXE CONCURRENTLY and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- IN WIT 19 _86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF _ On this the the undersigned personally appear known to me or the Known to me or the Signeture Or Signeture Or Hazel M. 118 W. Anaheim Atter recording refu	S. a LITS: Classic classic hercewith, and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this t sts of or includes other property or ' 'Oelete between symbols; if not a struing this deed and where the com NESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exer FORNA }s. 'T'' day of March 19 Stebefore 'a Notary Public in and for said County and S ared William V. Tropp proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'president, and _William V. Tropp 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'president, and _William V. Trop 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence 'proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument th scuted this instrument th REALVEST S. me, By:- 	aim the same, except as shown above O
Current taxe <u>concurrently</u> and will warrant a The tru sideration consi (indicate which) In con- IN WIT 19_86 STATE OF CALL COUNTY OF On this the personally appead the undersigned personally appead Known to me or the undersigned Known to me or Signeture Or Signeture Or A38 Sycan Santa Mor Hazel M. 1118 W. Anaheim Unter scording refu	S. a LITS: Classical consideration for this to herewith, and defend the same against all perso and defend the same against all perso e and actual consideration for this to sts of or includes other property or to 'Oelete between symbols', if not a struing this deed and where the comnection of the symbols of the comnection of the second the second the second the second to the second to the second to the second to the corporation that executed the vibration of the corporation therein named, and addited the vibration of it's board of directors. President, and	ns who may lawfully cla ransfer is \$_8,500.0 value given or promise pplicable. See ORS 93 text so requires, the s cuted this instrument th scuted this instrument th REALVEST S. me, By:- 	aim the same, except as shown above O